


Cayman Islands
Try Scorers

Leading Scorers # World Tests Europe South OIM
Cup Pacific

Cubillo Marcus Mixed 30 11 11
Stringer David Mixed 30 10 10
Arvier Matthew Mixed 9 9
Kehoe Thomas Mixed 9 9
Rowe Marcus Mixed 30 8 8

Surname First Division # World Tests Europe South OIM
Cup Pacific

Cubillo Marcus Mixed 30 11 11
Stringer David Mixed 30 10 10
Arvier Matthew Mixed 9 9
Kehoe Thomas Mixed 9 9
Rowe Marcus Mixed 30 8 8
Shelver Morgan Mixed 30 7 7
De Swardt Jacques Mixed 6 6
Testori Elena Mixed 30 5 5
Sinclair Jason Mixed 5 5
Logan Katie Mixed 30 5 5
Bakker Mark Mixed 30 5 5
McSharry-Downie Adam Mixed 30 4 4
Garnett Amelia Mixed 3 3
Major Myah Mixed 3 3
Prior Stefan Mixed 30 3 3
Plunkett Ella Mixed 2 2
Schloss James Mixed 2 2
Sinclair Liam Mixed 2 2
Kehoe Lisa Mixed 30 2 2
Tiedt Nico Mixed 2 2
Ritchie Tiana Mixed 2 2
Jacobs Chene Mixed 30 1 1
Windsor Cosabella Mixed 1 1
Windsor Jason Mixed 30 1 1
Choi Jyoti Mixed 30 1 1
Hanson Matthew Mixed 1 1
Windsor Rio Mixed 1 1
Cone Tim Mixed 30 1 1
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Cayman Islands World Cup 
Try Scorers

2024 - Opens and Masters Divisions - Nottingham, England

Leading Touchdown Scorers # 24

Cubillo Marcus Mixed 30 11 11
Stringer David Mixed 30 10 10
Arvier Matthew Mixed 9 9
Kehoe Thomas Mixed 9 9
Rowe Marcus Mixed 30 8 8

Surname First Division # 24

Arvier Matthew Mixed 9 9
Bakker Mark Mixed 30 5 5
Choi Jyoti Mixed 30 1 1
Cone Tim Mixed 30 1 1
Cubillo Marcus Mixed 30 11 11
De Swardt Jacques Mixed 6 6
Garnett Amelia Mixed 3 3
Hanson Matthew Mixed 1 1
Jacobs Chene Mixed 30 1 1
Kehoe Lisa Mixed 30 2 2
Kehoe Thomas Mixed 9 9
Logan Katie Mixed 30 5 5
Major Myah Mixed 3 3
McSharry-Downie Adam Mixed 30 4 4
Plunkett Ella Mixed 2 2
Prior Stefan Mixed 30 3 3
Ritchie Tiana Mixed 2 2
Rowe Marcus Mixed 30 8 8
Schloss James Mixed 2 2
Shelver Morgan Mixed 30 7 7
Sinclair Jason Mixed 5 5
Sinclair Liam Mixed 2 2
Stringer David Mixed 30 10 10
Testori Elena Mixed 30 5 5
Tiedt Nico Mixed 2 2  
Windsor Cosabella Mixed 1 1  
Windsor Jason Mixed 30 1 1  
Windsor Rio Mixed 1 1  
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